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
tec9email.unc.edu

| Wheels for Sale |
'96 HONDA ACCORD EX. 4-cylinder. dark
green. 4-door, sunroof. 74,000 mi. Well
maintained. $10,500 542-4160.

TOYOTA COROLLA DX. 1995. 4-DR se-
dan. white, 59K. AT. PL PB. A/C. one

owner, clean, title guar $7500 918-3961

or jennybrews@earthlink.net

Pets/Livestock
HEALTHY JARDINE'S PARROT with
3x2xsft. black cage on wheels with pedal-
stool. feed guard, pullout cleaning trayand
grate, and many extras included Worth

SISOO. will sell for $950. Call 542-6771.

Homes for Sale
EQUAL HOUSING

OPPORTUNITY
ALL REAL ESTATE AND RENTAL advertis-
ing in this newspaper issubject to the fed-
eral Fair Housing Act of 1968 which
makes it illegal to advertise "any prefer-
ence. limitation, or discrimination based
on race, color, religion, sex. or national or-

igin. or an intention to make any sac pref-
erence. limitation, or discrimination.- This
newspaper will not knowingly accept any

{advertisingwhich is in violation of the law.

JOur readers are hereby informed that all
advertised in this newspaper are

lavailable on an equal opportunity basis in
(accordance with the law To complain of
fdiscrimination. call the federal department

Jdf HUDtoll-free at 1-800-669-9777

(MAXIMUMCONVENIENCE TO UNC and

fRTP! FSBO. 3rd Floor Condo w/ Vaulted
(Ceilings. Private porch entrance. 2BR/
(2BA. Fireplace, New fixtures and ap-
pliances 1062 sq ft. Off Hwy 54 near

{Woodcraft $89,000. 806-1910.

FOR RENT: NEW 2BR houses. 102 Elm
Street, downtown Carrboro All applianc-

es. including W/D. dishwasher. Alarm
systems, each bedroom has full bath,

walk-in closets, cable. 2 phone lines.
Walking distance to Carr MillMall.Weav-
er Street Market, on busline and near
bike trail to campus. No pets. S9OO/mo
Also available for summer. May, June,

and July. Call 942-4499

WALK TO CAMPUS. 4BR with W/D
$ 1400/mo. Call Don Higgs 967-1328

2 ROOMS FOR SUMMER AND FALL.
STARTING IN MAY. UNIVERSITY COM-
MONS. CALL BROOKE 932-4348

MILL CREEK TOWNHOUSE. 2BR/ 2BA
Year’s lease starts mid-May or June 1
Carpeted, fullkitchen. W/D. Walk to cam-
pus Parking. No pets Local owner/man-
ager. S9BO/mo. 967-1134

UNIVERSITY COMMONS AVAILABLE
Aug. 1. 4 br. 4ba, living room/dining
room, kitchen, laundry room Includes all
appliances. $ 1500/month. 490-3287.

CARRBORO- 2 bed 1.5 bath. White Oak
Townhomes. W/D. dishwasher $750
Small pets ok. Avail May 1. 933-0116

FOR LEASE: 3BR/ 3.58A townhouse. Close

to campus, on busline, available June 1.
Please call Antoine at 932-5800 ext. 122-

| For Rent |

Great Location.
Inteyfet connections

fdreach resident.
/ A \

/Granville!
1370-4500
I Spaces
\ Fall 2001 /
\ ...HURRY!/
info^KuuuUatdwers.com
www.granvilletowers.com

1002-82 WILLOWDRIVE CONDO, quiet
2BR/ 1.5 bath. 1200 sq. ft. hardwood
floors. W/D. dishwasher, swimming
pool. Near University Mall and UNC
SBSO. call 783-5277

2BR/ 2.5 BA townhouse available Flexir
ble lease, water included, on busline. 24-

hr. emergency maintenance. Wheeler
Properties. 967-0044.

HOUSE FOR RENT: 3BR. pool, hot
tub. close to campus On busline
Call David 824-4226

VERY CLOSE TO campus. 2BR/ 1.58A
townhome at 515 F. Merrit Mill Road
Central heat and air. fully carpeted. W/D,
dishwasher, large rooms. SBBO/mo
Available June 1 Call Cindy at 967-0776

IBR AVAILABLEJUNE $619/mo W/D.
vaulted ceilings, hot tub. fireplace, private

deck, fitness center, tennis/volleyball
courts. Pets welcome. On J-line 824-7910.

TOWNHOUSE FOR RENT IN SHADOW-
OOD APARTMENTS: Less than 2 miles
from campus s2sb off first month s rent
Available end of May or June Ist. Con-
tact Alesheia at 933-0321

4BR/ 2BA RANCH HOUSE, walking dis-
tance to buslines and shopping . A/C,

W/D hookup, dishwasher, enclosed yard.
$ 1375/mo 828-586-0148

WHY FUSS WITH the bus? 1 or 2BR apt
within walking distance from campus
Plenty of parking. W/D available
Starting as low as $555. 933-5296 or
http://'chapelhillrentals.homestead com.

SUMMER RENTAL: FULLY furnished
3BR/ 2BA house in Briarcliff. Available
from June 1- July 20. Dates flexible
$250/wk or S9OO/mo. + utilities. Call
968-3058.

CLOSE TO CAMPUS: SBR/ 2BA house at
512 Merritt Mill Road. Carpet, central
heat and air. W/D. Dishwasher, very well
kept. $ 1850/mo Available August 1 Call
Cindy at 967-0776

4BR/ 4BA APARTMENTon J & D bus-
line. Pool. W/D. microwave. Available
June 1. 408-0219 or zfisher@mac.com.

UNIVERSITY COMMONS: SUM-
MER or Fall leasing. 4BR/ 4BA
beside pool! Every appliance plus
T 1 internet! Parking place/ on
line. $390/mo. or $ 1500/mo w/
4 Chaz 960-8860

3BR/ 2BA FULLY carpeted new home.
Allappliances. Less than 5 minutes from
campus. Located on private drive.
$950/mo + $950 deposit Call 967-6220

S3OO FREE CASH! Take over lease
(starts May) for Highland Hills Apart-
ment. Huge 3BR/2 SBA townhouse
Close to campus. $ 1165/mo.
+s4o/mo. W/D +utilities. 932-3695 or

rdgilleland@hotmail.com.

SUMMER INCH? Room and board in our

spacious home. 4 miles from campus, of-
fered to UNC student who will be occa-
sional chaffuer and infrequent overnight
caretaker for 12 year old daughter Addi-
tional compensation available for PT cler-
ical work in our home office. You are free
to attend classes or have other daytime
work. Must enjoy pre-teens and have im-
peccible references. 929-7917

AVAILABLE.FROM MID-June until end
of September, house in Duke Forest
(Duke Homesteads) area, for visiting
scholar or new faculty. No young child-
ren or pets (house is not “child-proof)
Dates may be adjusted Very lowrent
(negotiable), but pay utilities and look
after cat. houseplants. yard UNC or
Duke faculty reference required Call af-
ter 6pm: 919-493-4192. or email: g som-

jen@cellbio.duke.edu

| Sublets j
TOWNHOUSE AND MILLCREEK avail-
able. One bedroom for second summer
session or entire summer Call Shannon
at 960-5384 ASAP

NEED A CLOSE, cheap summer apart-
ment? $225 00 per month. Own bed-
room. Walk to campus. Two chill fe-
male roommates. Pool/deck/ call
ASAP! Liah: 942-1610

SEEKING roommate for immediate occu-

pancy. Private fullBAand BR W/D. dish-
washer On J & C buslines. Rent is

$300.00/mo. +l/3 util. Deposit re-
quired, 200.00 Call 969-7548 anytime,
ask for Jeanette or Eddie

SIZZLIN'SUMMER SUBLEASE 4BR avaiF
able for both summer sessions. Rent
$355/mo Dates negotiable Call 960
9381 or email rennis@email.unc.edu

SUMMER SUBLET DUPLEX off Airport
Rd.. close to campus. 4 BRs. 4-5 people

3.5 bath. W/D. parking Rent + utilities
Price negotiable. 914-6113.

MILL CREEK FOR the summer: Walk to

campus. 2BR/ 2BA. dishwasher. W/D.
parking, porch, pool, and tennis. High
speed internet ready S9OO/mo Call
969-9247 or djacobso@email unc.edu.

HIGHLAND HILLS 2BR. 2BA Someone
needed to sublease apt. May-July 31 with
the option to renew 1 year lease.
$ 775/month 960-9287

MAY RENT FREE! Summer sublet avail-
able from mid-May to August Grad stud-
ents preferred 6 BR apt townhouse.
$362.50/month + utilities 10 minutes
walk to campus. Call 967-8875.

SUBLEASE 2BR/ 2BA BEGINNINGas ear-

lyas the end of April. Pool, tennis. 24-hr
emergency maintenance. Contact Wheel-
er Properties. 967-0044

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT behind
Ham s available mid-May thru end of July.
$625 per month. Call Sam at 969-8712

On this day in 1957 the chart
topper was All Shook Up by
Elvis Presley.

FEMALESEEKING N/S roommate to sub-
lease room in 2BR/15BA townhouse.
$374 50/mo +l/2 utilities, starting May

1. Pool, tennis and laundry facilities. Call
942-0743 or kivett@email.unc.edu.

3BR/ 2BA. WALK to campus, huge
fenced-in backyard, naice neighbor-
hood. Available June Ist ‘til August
Ist Call Beth 942-4784

QUIET 2BR/ IBA apartment for sublet
Walk to campus. W/D hookup, dish-
washer. parking Available through
July. Renewal option. Cats negotiable.
$685/mo. Call 929-3856

FREE CASE OF BEER!!! MILL CREEK.
UP to 4 people Cheapest rent at Mill

Creek! Easy walk to campus Summer
sublease Call 932-4927.

BRAND NEW DUPLEX on Hillsborough
for the summer 4BR/ 3BA. sleeps 6.
walk to campus, parking. W/D. porch
$2400/ino. Will help with roommates.
Call Dan at 968-6004 or email at
brand@email.unc edu

CLOSE TO CAMPUS. 8 min. walk Both
summer sessions 2BR house with tiki
hut. 967-7980 or bakerh@email unc.edu.

1 BR FOR SUMMER IN University
Commons, fully furnished with
private bath. W/D included. J/D
busline Rent S3BO/month nego-
tiable Water included. May 15-
Aug 15. Call 918-1103.

IBR/ IBA AVAILABLEin 4BR apartment

in University Commons. (May 15- Aug
15). fully furnished. Rent $415/mo + util-

ities Water included Call 932-2803.

3BR/ 2.58A TOWNHOUSE available
for May-August (or as needed) with
option to renew for fall. Less than 1
mi. to UNC campus, on J&D buslines.
W/D, full kitchen, new carpet Rent
negotiable. 942-2584.

IBR/ IBA W/ den Den large
enough to be bedroom. May 1-Aug.
11 Rent: $613/mo negotiable Call
Juan or Kasi at 408-0401 Email
kpatel3@email.unc.edu

MILL CREEK. Summer sublet 4BR/
2BA. W/D. parking, pool, tennis, walk

to cmapus Rent whole apartment or
one room. $385/person/mo (nego-
tiate) 260-4585

ONE BEDROOM AVAILABLEJune 27

to Aug 5 S3OB +l/3 utilities D/J bus-
line. parking, W/D. AC. hardwood
floors. 8 minute bike to campus. Call
Georgia 933-7096.

VIRGINIA STUDENT LOOKING for fur-
nished room close to the hospital May
13-July 6 hillarysampson@hotmail com.

SUMMER SUBLET. 5 MINUTE WALK
to campus. 1 BR available W/D. dish-
washer. $325/month + utilities. Call
Nicole 933-0607

Want to wish someone a happy

birthday?
Place a Personal Adin the DTH Classifieds.
Only a few dollars more then a oard

SUMMER BEDROOM AVAILABLE mid-
May thru July. Located off of Merritt Mill
Road $325/mo. Call Christina at 942-
0631 or 969-8712.

ROOMS AVAILABLEIN large 4BR/2BA
house 6/1 through 7/31. $415/rm. Walk
to campus, porches, yard, parking. AC.
Call 914-5348

On this day in 1961 the chart
topper was Blue Moon by the

ONE BEDROOM IN two bedroom apart-

ment on N/S bus route. Available May 13
- Aug 10. Furnished or unfurnished with

W/D. $362 50 plus 1/2 utilities Call
929-5387 Ask for Billyor Josh.

SUMMER BEDROOM AVAILABLE:May
12 in University Commons; kitchen,

private bathroom. W/D. satellite, lotsa
parking, busline. A/C. $375/mo. Call
Brian 967-3650

l Rooms |
ROOM AVAILABLEIN 5 BR house for

summer Imi. to campus, parking.
W/D. AC. furnished. On 30 acres

$450/month includes utilities, cable.
Call Matt 967-1541

ROOMMATE NEEDED IN Carrboro Apt.
On busline Rent $255 To share this 3
bedroom with 2 males and a yellow
lab. call 929-5493.

DECEMBER GRADUATE SEEKS room-
mate to share 6 mo lease in quiet Car-
rboro apartment. 3 miles from campus. 2
buslines. $295/mo. +l/2 utilities. Kar-
man 960-9812.

DTH CLASSIFIEDS 962-0252

FEMALE SEEKING ROOMMATE to share
2BR/ 2BA apartment for fall semester
only. $330/mo. +l/2 utilities. August
free! Cheaper than a dorm room. Contact
Stephanie ASAP 914-1906

ROOMMATE WANTED 3BR/ 2.58A at
Laurel Ridge Own room, share bath

W/D. $432/mo. +l/3 util. Contact Eric
or Mason 932-2212 or setz-
er@email.unc.edu. Available June 27th.

WALK TO CAMPUS 1 large room in 4 BR
condo Furnished. W/D Available June
1-August 10 $325/month +l/4 utilities

Call Abby 968-8742

ROOMMATE WANTED TO share luxury
2BR/ 2BA apt. 10 min from campus
Available May Ist S3BO/mo W/D and
util included Coll Nicki 919-641-2894 or
email 9196412894@m0bi1e att net

FEMALE SEEKING ROOMMATEfor sum-
mer/fall. 2BR/ 2BA. in Autumn Woods
Semi-furnished, on busline, pool and gym
facilities $460/mo. +util Call 928-9140.
bchenßl @hotmail.com

ROOMMATE WANTED FOR Hillsborough
Street apartment Rent is $3lO/mo No
smoking allowed. Cannot be hairy. Un-
dergrads only. Must be goofy For details,

call Bnan at 967-6313.

ROOMMATES WANTED TO share 4BR/
4BA at University Commons. S4OO/mo
includes water On J-bushne Available
immediately Call Deborah 967-9992

LOVE THE ROOMMATE, hate the dorm?
Live with us! 2 guys or girls wanted to
share double room in 3BR Church St
house Great location! Fun housemates!
Cali Meg 960-4055

PROFESSIONAL OR GRAD STUDENT
NEEDED to share 2BD/2BA apartment in
nice, quiet apartment complex 3mi. from
campus Please call 969-9616

UNDERGRAD SEEKS ROOMMATE

to share 3BR/ 2BA apartment for
summer or next school year
$315/mo +l/3 mo Must have car.
Call 490-7981 or email Derek-
JH@email unc.edu.

Roommate Needed
UNIVERSITY COMMONS 2BR/ 2BA
available in 4BR/ 4BA condo. 15
miles from campus On J-Bus line.
Share full kitchen. W/D. living room.
Pool and Clubhouse on site. $375/
mo.. 12mo. lease 942-6908.

FEMALE SEEKING N/S roommate for
summer and next year. Rent:
$4lO/person +util. in furnished 2BR
apartment (each with private bath)
Prefer older student 828-298-5858.
keeshang@hotmail.com.

GRADUATE STUDENT NEEDED to fillroom
in a house near Glen Lennox. Has W/D.
dish washer, hard wood floors, on bus kne.

Available 6/1. 5370/MD 967-8436.

ROOMMATE NEEDED FOR 3BR HOUSE.
On busline and close to campus Lease

starts August Ist $305/mo. +l/4 utili-
ties Call Jenny 960-5285

Lost & Found
LOST JEWELRY: SILVER ring w/pattem.
no stones, lost 3/30 in/near non-print
library, sentimental gift- must find, reward
offered Please contact Amy 969-7307

FOUND FLORAL DRESS. 4/13 between
Franklin Street and campus Call 914-
1310 to identify size and brand.

Volunteering
VOLUNTEER INCENTRAL America/ Afrv
ca Work with education, health and com-
munity projects No experience required,

just motivation and desire There is a pro-
gram fee and training in the USA Call
413-458-9828 or www.iicd-volunteer.org
for more information.

| Personals |
Special Egg Donor $3,000+ seeking
intelligent woman. 19-29. blonde, blue
or green eyed, with high SAT/ACT and
A. B. or AB blood, call 214-503-6553.

or email specds@yahoocom refer to
“special donor search.*
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